Event: Autumn Harvest 11-12-22 28-22-052

Player
Penny Steinke
Dennis Reid
Al Gonnerman
Bruce Mclinn
Ray Groskinsky
Kerry Morris

Eugene Pribnow
Jill Peterson
Rowen Swick
Dave Qukslvr
Jeff Gustafson
Robert Bowser
Roger Poutanen

Kerry Morris
Jim Tollefson
Bob Klingaman
Joel Ramsdell
Kalena Quaid
Rayna Bauer

Roger Anderson
Dave Quaid

Jim Huckabee
Brian Schoonover
Tim Davenport
Al Holloway

Harl Morgan
Herman Robisch
Rondi Mengelt
Dale Matteson
Tom Steinke
Mary Thompson
Landon Morgan

David Carter
Brian Herbst
Jim Alf

Glenn Hanson

Guy Modde
Larry Fettes
Scott Winefka
Rick Swan
Mitchell Uttech
Richard Conrad
Mike Loftus

Shoes
200
200
200
200
200
200

240
240
240
240
240
240
240

200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200

240
240
240
240
240
240
240

240
240
240
240

240
240
240
240
242
240
242

Ringers
139
117
105
87
111
93

115
98
105
103
90
90
76

98
82
77
69
67
66

64
63
69
48
52
45

76
66
66
62
55
50
26

78
68
69
46

55
66
57
51
50
35
27

Ringer %
69.5%
58.5%
52.5%
43.5%
55.5%
46.5%

47.92%
40.83%
43.75%
42.92%
37.5%
37.5%
31.67%

49.0%
41.0%
38.5%
34.5%
33.5%
33.0%

32.0%
31.5%
34.5%
24.0%
26.0%
22.5%

31.67%
27.5%
27.5%

25.83%
22.92%
20.83%
10.83%

32.5%
28.33%
28.75%
19.17%

22.92%
27.5%
23.75%
21.25%
20.66%
14.58%
11.16%

Points
182
176
116
114
111
119

214
167
174
177
141
139
137

190
137
136
112
108
105

157
127
136
100
115
134

180
150
163
166
157
124
101

196
141
155
131

216
149
142
130
142
83
85

Class
A
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Rank Wins

1
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5.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

5.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.5

5.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
1.0

3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0

5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

6.0
4.0
1.0
1.0

5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0

Losses
0.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0

1.0
2.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.5

0.0
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.0
4.0

2.0
2.0
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.0

1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0

0.0
2.0
5.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

HiGm %
75.0%
67.5%
65.0%
57.5%
70.0%
50.0%

52.5%
55.0%
55.0%
55.0%
47.5%
50.0%
42.5%

60.0%
52.5%
45.0%
42.5%
45.0%
40.0%

47.5%
37.5%
42.5%
32.5%
32.5%
27.5%

37.5%
35.0%
47.5%
32.5%
32.5%
32.5%
17.5%

50.0%
45.0%
42.5%
32.5%

30.0%
40.0%
32.5%
35.0%
27.5%
27.5%
22.5%



Player
Glen Brandemuehl
Gary Glover
Carl Nyman
Gregory M Beaver
Guy Fleming Jr
Barb Ramquist

Shoes
200
200
200
200
200
200

Dave Qukslvr, Jill Peterson, Eugene Pribnow, Rowen Swick

Ringers
56
49
43
32
26
22

Ringer %
28.0%
24.5%
21.5%
16.0%
13.0%
11.0%

Points
153
138
125
106

99
66

Class
H
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1

A Ul WN

5.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

Losses
0.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0

HiGm %
37.5%
27.5%
25.0%
20.0%
20.0%
15.0%
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Herman Robisch, Harl Morgan, Rondi Mengelt, Dale Matteson



Carl Nyman, Glen Brandenmuehl, Gary Glover



